Race Date

September 27, 2018

Place
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Team

Assumption

Tomahawk

Athens

Colby/Abbotsford

Stratford

Phillips

Prentice

Columbus Catholic

Owen-Withee

Stanley-Boyd

Three Lakes

Laona/Wabeno

Spencer

Thorp

Athen Invitational
Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places 1 2 3
65 1 2 13
Top 5 Times: 1:28:45.1
70 7 9 14
Top 5 Times: 1:30:50.1
127 4 5 17
Top 5 Times: 1:34:50.6
129 8 10 30
Top 5 Times: 1:34:17.1
134 1 19 27
Top 5 Times: 1:34:45.1
140 12 23 34
Top 5 Times: 1:34:54.0
21 15 40 43
Top 5 Times: 1:41:455
222 21 41 51
Top 5 Times: 1:42:31.4
226 6 25 32
Top 5 Times: 1:49:20.2
252 24 37 44
Top 5 Times: 1:47:30.6
259 3 46 62
Top 5 Times: 1:48:54.5
288 16 59 64
Top 5 Times: 1:56:10.6
317 48 56 65
Top 5 Times: 1:54:51.5
321 33 67 70
Top 5 Times: 1:55:49.8

4
20

18

38

39

28

35

52

54

81

73

71

66

68

75

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

3
29

22

63

42

49

36

61

55

82

74

77

83

80

76

6*
57

26

79

58

50

45

69

72

78

31

60

53

47

84

09/27/2018 09:37:11



Race Date
September 27, 2018

Place Score Bib No
1 1 232
2 2 233
3 3 607
4 4 246
5 5 244
6 6
7 7
8 8

368

617

281
9 9 621
10 10 280
11 11 521
12 12 378
13 13 236
14 14 618
15 15 437
16 16 329
17 17 247
18 18 615
19 19 518
20 20 234
21 21 300
22 22 616
23 23 376
24 24 496
25 25 367
26 26 619
27 27 519
28 28 524
29 29 235
30 30 282
31 31 620
32 32 365
33 33 574
34 34 382
35 35 381
36 36 380
37 37 493
38 38 248
39 39 278
40 40 441
41 41 301
42 42 283
43 43 438
44 44 497
45 45 379

Athen Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Name Team School
Garrett Dolan Assumption
Sean Dolan Assumption
Jared Zwettler Three Lakes
Nicholas Rogaczewski Athens
Johnathon Nowacki Athens
Jacob Seidel Owen-Withee
Drew Bolder Tomahawk
Matt Roth Colby/Abbotsford
Evan Ploeckelman Tomahawk
Chase Oehmichen Colby/Abbotsford
James Heeg Stratford
Kees Hoogland Phillips
Nicholas Smits Assumption
Noah Buckwalter Tomahawk
Peyton Enders Prentice
Matthew Seeber Laona/Wabeno
Brock Thompson Athens
Garron Albrent Tomahawk
Caden Bruesewitz Stratford
Cameran Kopacz Assumption
Bryce Fuerlinger Columbus Catholic
Trey Baalke Tomahawk
Noah Baratka Phillips
Dalton McDermond Stanley-Boyd
Matt Jankowski Owen-Withee
Shawn Dirkx Tomahawk
Andrew Chapel Stratford
Isaac Thompson Stratford
Dennis Mattot Assumption
Aaron Schmeiser Colby/Abbotsford
Keaton Jed Tomahawk
Marcus Ackerman Owen-Withee
Thomas Stewart Thorp
Cade Zierer Phillips
Trey Tingo Phillips
Tony Kaster Phillips
Blaine Brenner Stanley-Boyd
Tanner Westfall Athens
Nick Kleparski Colby/Abbotsford
Brayden Johnson Prentice
Cole Noreen Columbus Catholic
Alex Schmitt Colby/Abbotsford
Adam Granberg Prentice
Ruben Sanchez Stanley-Boyd
Mathias Hoogland Phillips

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time Pace

16:18.6  5:15/M
16:42.8  5:23/M
16:44.8  5:24/M
16:54.2  5:27/M
17:19.5  5:35/M
17:26.4  5:37/M
17:31.9  5:39/M
17:459  5:44/M
17:47.1  5:44/M
17:49.5 5:45/M
17:51.2  5:45/M
17:575 5:47/M
18:13.7  5:53/M
18:15.2  5:53/M
18:20.1  5:55/M
18:20.6  5:55/M
18:25.5  5:56/M
18:34.2  5:59/M
18:35.6  6:00/M
18:36.0 6:00/M
18:40.5 6:01/M
18:41.6 6:02/M
18:46.2  6:03/M
18:47.6  6:04/M
18:48.6  6:04/M
18:49.8 6:04/M
18:52.7  6:05/M
18:53.1  6:05/M
18:53.7  6:05/M
18:57.1  6:07/M
18:57.1  6:07/M
19:121  6:12/M
19:14.6  6:12/M
19:174  6:13/M
19:24.2  6:15/M
19:286  6:17/M
19:29.6  6:17/M
19:33.9  6:18/M
19:344  6:19/M
19:39.1  6:20/M
19:39.5  6:20/M
20:10.0 6:30/M
20:14.3  6:32/M
20:16.6  6:32/M
20:17.1  6:33/M
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Race Date
September 27, 2018

Place Score Bib No
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46
47
48
49
50
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604
377
470
523
520
297
443
522
302
299
474
241
277
328
279
442
606
243
326
473
327
572
471
439
570
602
303
495
494
576
575
603
584
245
472
366
369
330
208

Name

Steven Rieck
Logan Bjork
Ashton Ackman
Sam Schoenfuss
Dawson Danen
Will Boyer

Alex Schantner
Tyler Holcomb
Orion Smith
Mark Fieweger
Caleb Rucker
Cale Kubisiak
Ben Johnson
Aidan Lowery
Matt Mateer
Zeph Lonie

Sam Welhoefer
Ethan Marohl
Liam Christian
Cameron Nieman
Dylan Cloud
Wyatt Luzinski
Kaizer Eikleberry
Will Hartke
Carson Anderson
Piersson Czlapinski
Sam Wilczek
Jackson Carlson
Brandon Buck
Jesse Windel
Zach Tieman
Rain Maves
Shawn Hughes
Bradyn Peterson
Braedon Miller
Gage Hanson
Roy Stinson
Evan Thomas
Derek Fieber

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Three Lakes
Phillips

Spencer

Stratford

Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Prentice

Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Assumption
Colby/Abbotsford
Laona/Wabeno
Colby/Abbotsford
Prentice

Three Lakes
Athens
Laona/Wabeno
Spencer
Laona/Wabeno
Thorp

Spencer

Prentice

Thorp

Three Lakes
Columbus Catholic
Stanley-Boyd
Stanley-Boyd
Thorp

Thorp

Three Lakes
Thorp

Athens

Spencer
Owen-Withee
Owen-Withee
Laona/Wabeno
Columbus Catholic

Time Pace

20:19.8  6:33/M
20:241  6:35/M
20:29.4  6:36/M
20:32.3  6:37/M
20:42.4  6:41/M
20:50.3 6:43/M
20:58.9  6:46/M
21:13.8  6:51/M
21:401  6:59/M
21:40.8  6:59/M
21:49.0 7:02/M
21:53.1  7:04/M
22:14.4  7:10/M
22:196 7:12/M
22:259  T7:14/M
22:329  7:16/M
22:343 T7A17M
22:37.3  T7:18/M
22:381  T7:18/M
22:444  7:20/M
22:52.8  7:23/M
23:01.1  7:25/M
23:03.1  7:26/M
23:06.4 7:27/M
23:07.9 7:27M
23:52.9 T7:42/M
24:231  7:52/IM
24:28.1  7:54/M
24:28.5  7:54/M
25114  8:07/M
25146  8:08/M
25225  811/M
25:29.4  8:13/M
25:36.0 8:15/M
26:45.4  8:38/M
26:50.4  8:39/M
27:02.5 8:43/M
29:59.3  9:40/M

31:58.8 10:19/M
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Race Date

September 27, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 65

232
233
236
234
235
241

o O WN -

Garrett Dolan
Sean Dolan
Nicholas Smits
Cameran Kopacz
Dennis Mattot
Cale Kubisiak

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 70

617
621
618
615
616
619
620

~NOoO Ok WN -

Drew Bolder

Evan Ploeckelman
Noah Buckwalter
Garron Albrent
Trey Baalke
Shawn Dirkx
Keaton Jed

Team - Athens
Team Score (places): 127

246
244
247
248
243
245

O O WN -~

Nicholas Rogaczewski
Johnathon Nowacki
Brock Thompson
Tanner Westfall

Ethan Marohl

Bradyn Peterson

Team - Colby/Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 129

281
280
282
278
283
277
279

NOoO Ok WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Matt Roth

Chase Oehmichen
Aaron Schmeiser
Nick Kleparski
Alex Schmitt

Ben Johnson

Matt Mateer

Athen Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
1 1
2 3
13 16
20 36
29 65
(57) (122)
Finish Position
7 7
9 16
14 30
18 48
22 70
(26) (96)
(31) (127)
Finish Position
4 4
5 9
17 26
38 64
63 127
(79) (206)
Finish Position
8 8
10 18
30 48
39 87
42 129
(58) (187)
(60) (247)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:45.0

16:18.6
16:42.8
18:13.7
18:36.0
18:53.7
21:53.1

2

16:18.6
33:01.5
51:15.3
1:09:51.3
1:28:45.1
1:50:38.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:24.2
1:556.1
2:17.4
2:35.1
5:34.4

Average Time: 18:10.0

17:31.9
17:47.1
18:15.2
18:34.2
18:41.6
18:49.8
18:57.1

3

17:31.9
35:19.0
53:34.2
1:12:08.4
1:30:50.1
1:49:40.0
2:08:37.1

0:00.0
0:15.2
0:43.3
1:02.2
1:09.7
1:17.9
1:25.2

Average Time: 18:58.1

16:54.2
17:19.5
18:25.5
19:33.9
22:37.3
25:36.0

4

16:54.2
34:13.7
52:39.3
1:12:13.2
1:34:50.6
2:00:26.7

0:00.0
0:25.3
1:31.3
2:39.7
5:43.1
8:41.8

Average Time: 18:51.4

17:45.9
17:49.5
18:57.1
19:34.4
20:10.0
22:14.4
22:25.9

17:45.9
35:35.5
54:32.7
1:14:07.1
1:34:17 .1
1:56:31.6
2:18:57.5

0:00.0
0:03.6
1:11.2
1:48.4
2:24.1
4:28.4
4:39.9
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Race Date

September 27, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 134

521
518
519
524
523
520
522

~NOoO Ok WN -

James Heeg
Caden Bruesewitz
Andrew Chapel
Isaac Thompson
Sam Schoenfuss
Dawson Danen
Tyler Holcomb

Team - Phillips
Team Score (places): 140

378
376
382
381
380
379
377

~NOoO Ok WN -

Kees Hoogland
Noah Baratka
Cade Zierer

Trey Tingo

Tony Kaster
Mathias Hoogland
Logan Bjork

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places): 211

437
441
438
443
442
439

o O WN -~

Team - Columbus Catholic

Peyton Enders
Brayden Johnson
Adam Granberg
Alex Schantner
Zeph Lonie

Will Hartke

Team Score (places): 222

300
301
297
302
299
303
298

~NOoO Ok WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bryce Fuerlinger
Cole Noreen
Will Boyer

Orion Smith
Mark Fieweger
Sam Wilczek
Derek Fieber

Athen Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
11 11
19 30
27 57
28 85
49 134
(50) (184)
(53) (237)
Finish Position
12 12
23 35
34 69
35 104
36 140
(45) (185)
(47) (232)
Finish Position
15 15
40 55
43 98
52 150
61 211
(69) (280)
Finish Position
21 21
41 62
51 113
54 167
55 222
(72) (294)
(84) (378)

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 5

Time

Back

Average Time: 18:57.0

17:51.2
18:35.6
18:52.7
18:53.1
20:32.3
20:42.4
21:13.8

6

17:51.2
36:26.8
55:19.6
1:14:12.7
1:34:45.1
1:55:27.6
2:16:41.4

0:00.0
0:44.4
1:01.5
1:01.9
2:41.1
2:51.2
3:22.6

Average Time: 18:58.8

17:57.5
18:46.2
19:17.4
19:24.2
19:28.6
20:17.1
20:24.1

7

17:57.5
36:43.7
56:01.1
1:15:25.3
1:34:54.0
1:55:11.2
2:15:35.3

0:00.0
0:48.6
1:19.8
1:26.6
1:31.1
2:19.6
2:26.6

Average Time: 20:21.1

18:20.1
19:39.1
20:14.3
20:58.9
22:32.9
23:06.4

8

18:20.1
37:59.3
58:13.7
1:19:12.6
1:41:45.5
2:04:52.0

0:00.0
1:19.0
1:54.2
2:38.7
4:12.7
4:46.2

Average Time: 20:30.3

18:40.5
19:39.5
20:50.3
21:40.1
21:40.8
24:23.1
31:58.8

18:40.5
38:20.0
59:10.4
1:20:50.6
1:42:31.4
2:06:54.5
2:38:53.4

0:00.0
0:59.0
2:09.8
2:59.6
3:00.3
5:42.5
13:18.3
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Race Date

September 27, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Owen-Withee
Team Score (places): 226

368
367
365
366
369

a b WON -

Jacob Seidel

Matt Jankowski
Marcus Ackerman
Gage Hanson
Roy Stinson

Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places): 252

496
493
497
495
494

a b WON -

Dalton McDermond
Blaine Brenner
Ruben Sanchez
Jackson Carlson
Brandon Buck

Team - Three Lakes
Team Score (places): 259

607
604
606
602
603

a b WON -

Jared Zwettler
Steven Rieck

Sam Welhoefer
Piersson Czlapinski
Rain Maves

Team - Laona/Wabeno
Team Score (places): 288

329
328
326
327
330

a b WON -

Matthew Seeber
Aidan Lowery
Liam Christian
Dylan Cloud
Evan Thomas

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 317

1 470
2 474
3 473
4 471
5 472

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Ashton Ackman
Caleb Rucker
Cameron Nieman
Kaizer Eikleberry
Braedon Miller

Athen Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place

Finish Position

6 6

25 31

32 63

81 144

82 226
Finish Position

24 24

37 61

44 105

73 178

74 252
Finish Position

3 3

46 49

62 111

71 182

77 259
Finish Position

16 16

59 75

64 139

66 205

83 288
Finish Position

48 48

56 104

65 169

68 237

80 317

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 9

Time

Back

Average Time: 21:52.0

17:26.4
18:48.6
19:12.1
26:50.4
27:02.5

10

17:26.4
36:15.0
55:27.2
1:22:17.6
1:49:20.2

0:00.0
1:22.2
1:45.7
9:24.0
9:36.1

Average Time: 21:30.1

18:47.6
19:29.6
20:16.6
24:28.1
24:28.5

11

18:47.6
38:17.3
58:33.9
1:23:02.0
1:47:30.6

0:00.0
0:42.0
1:29.0
5:40.5
5:40.9

Average Time: 21:46.9

16:44.8
20:19.8
22:34.3
23:52.9
25:22.5

12

16:44.8
37.04.7
59:39.0
1:23:32.0
1:48:54.5

0:00.0
3:35.0
5:49.4
7:08.0
8:37.6

Average Time: 23:14 .1

18:20.6
22:19.6
22:38.1
22:52.8
29:59.3

13

18:20.6
40:40.3
1:03:18.4
1:26:11.3
1:56:10.6

0:00.0
3:58.9
4:17.5
4:32.1
11:38.6

Average Time: 22:58.3

20:29.4
21:49.0
22:44.4
23:03.1
26:45.4

20:29.4
42:18.4
1:05:02.8
1:28:06.0
1:54:51.5

0:00.0
1:19.6
2:15.0
2:33.7
6:16.0

09/27/2018 09:37:13



Athen Invitational

Race Date
September 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Thorp Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 321 Average Time: 23:09.9

1 574 Thomas Stewart 33 33 19:14.6 19:14.6 0:00.0
2 572 Woyatt Luzinski 67 100 23:01.1 42:15.8 3:46.5
3 570 Carson Anderson 70 170 23:07.9 1:05:23.7 3:53.2
4 576 Jesse Windel 75 245 25:11.4 1:30:35.2 5:56.7
5 575 Zach Tieman 76 321 25:14.6 1:55:49.8 5:59.9
6 584 Shawn Hughes (78) (399) 25:29.4 2:21:19.2 6:14.7
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